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5201 DOVER STREET ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
https://candiscarmichael.com

$750,000

This beautiful property has the best view and greatest distance between
houses across the canal for privacy and water views. it is 5 minutes by boat to
Wheedon Island Preserve. Prime, waterfront, redevelopment opportunity at
5201 Dover Street NE in St Petersburg. Priced for land value OR you could put
this home back together, this […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1734 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR260033445

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8370040
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://reel-tampa-media.aryeo.com/sites/jnapkqx/unbranded

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 4 months ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1734 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 12149 sq ft

Year built: 1966 View: Water

SubdivisionName: SHORE ACRES VENICE SEC 2ND
PT REP

ListOfficeName: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Paved

Elementary School: Shore Acres Elementary-PN Middle Or Junior School: Meadowlawn
Middle-PN

High School: Northeast High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Appliances: Range

Flooring: Recycled/Composite Flooring Laundry Features: In Garage

Patio And Porch Features: Rear Porch Pool Private YN: Yes

Pool Features: Gunite, In Ground Waterfront YN: Yes

Waterfront Features: Canal - Saltwater Garage YN: Yes

Attached Garage YN: Yes Garage Spaces: 2

Exterior Features: Sidewalk, Sliding Doors Roof: Shingle

Security Features: Security System Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Vegetation: Trees/Landscaped View: Water

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: Flood Insurance Required, City Limits,
Sidewalk

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SHORE ACRES VENICE SEC
2ND PT REP

Parcel Number: 04-31-17-81756-000-0100

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $3,544

Tax Legal Description: SHORE ACRES VENICE SEC 2ND PART.
REP BLK 7 LOT J

Tax Lot: J

Rooms
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Room type Level

Kitchen First

Primary Bedroom First

Living Room First

Bedroom 2 First

Bedroom 3 First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Security System ExteriorFeatures: Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

PoolFeatures: Gunite, In Ground Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Amenities: Range

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
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Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, ShowingTime


